3214W Top Adjust
5.1
(.200)
1.3
(.050)
2.5
(.100)
2.0

Adjustment Tool...................................H-91
Product Dimensions
 How To Order
3214  J - 1 - 502  E
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
	 -1 =	IR Reflow (standard)
	 †-2 = Wave Solderable
	 -FW5 = .070” ± .010” Shaft Extension
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape Designator
	 E = 	Style J, G: 500 pcs./7 ” reel (standard)
		  Style W: 250 pcs./7 ” reel (standard)
		  Style X: 200 pcs./7 ” reel (standard)
	 G = 	Style J, G: 1500 pcs./13 ” reel (standard)
		  Style W: 1000 pcs./13 ” reel (standard)
		  Style X: 850 pcs./13 ” reel (standard)
	 G = 	Style J, G: 1500 pcs./13 ” reel (FW5)
		  Style W, X: 600 pcs./13 ” reel (FW5)
Consult factory for other available options.
† -2 has a treated stainless steel shaft
Tape and reel material meets Antistatic ANSI/
ESD 5541-2003 packaging standards.
3214J Side Adjust
3
1
2
2.6
(.102)
4.6
(.180)
5.0
(.195)
3.71
(.146)
0.8
(.032)
1.2
(.047)
2.4
(.095)
2.3
(.090)
4.8
(.190)
0.2
(.007)
ADJUSTMENT	SLOT
	0.6
(.022)
WIDE
X DEEP0.5
(.020)
1.5
(.060)
DIA.
0.9
(.034)
2	PLCS.
1.3
(.050)
1.0
(.039)
0.5
(.020)
1.14
(.045)
0.2
(.007)
2	PLCS.
2.0